
APPENDIX B

No VAT

Shown with 

VAT for 

calculation 

purposes 

only

 2019/20 Packages

Mon-Thu £315 £378
Fri-Sun £440 £528
Bank Holidays £565 £678

Mon-Thu £365 £438

Fri-Sun £490 £588

Bank Holidays £615 £738

Prices shown in BOLD include VAT solely for the calculation of the ceremony component price within the package price

APPENDIX B

Southover Grange - Proposed Ceremony Prices

£495

Ceremony Only

£1,190

Includes VAT 

Silver Plus Gold Gold Plus Platinum Platinum PlusVIP Silver

Whats included?

£815
£985

Marriage Ceremony + Drinks 

toast*

£1,825£1,665
£1,275
£1,075

£1,320
£1,120
£930

Marriage Ceremony + Drinks 

toast* + VIP Lounge with 

Champagne

Marriage Ceremony + 

Extended Drinks Toast with 

Canapes* (served by ESCC 

staff)

Marriage Ceremony + 

Extended drinks toast with 

Canapes* (served by ESCC 

staff) + VIP Lounge with 

Champagne

Marriage Ceremony + 

Exclusive Reception Room 

Hire** (served by caterers)

Marriage Ceremony + 

Exclusive Reception Room 

Hire** (served by caterers) + 

VIP Lounge with Champagne

* Drinks and canapes/light buffet food (where appropriate) charged on top of package cost.

** Catering charged on top of package cost. Customer contracts directly with approved caterer. 10% commission paid to ESCC by caterer. 

Marriage Ceremony in Evelyn Room (Capacity 30)

£1,510

£1,260

£1,070£955

£1,125

£1,350£1,295

£1,045

£855

£745

£1,160£1,135
£935

N/A                                                                                                            
(Newton Room is not big enough for a sit-down Reception 

with more than 30 guests)

Marriage Ceremony in Ainsworth Room (Capacity 60)

Marriage Ceremony Only
Marriage Ceremony + VIP 

Lounge with Champagne

£1,135

£910

£740

£975
£800
£630

£900

£725

£555

£840
£665 £1,410


