APPENDIX B Southover Grange - Proposed Ceremony Prices

	No VAT	Shown with VAT for calculation purposes only	Includes VAT						
2019/20 Packages	Ceremony Only		VIP	Silver	Silver Plus	Gold	Gold Plus	Platinum	Platinum Plus
Whats included?	Marriage Ceremony Only		Marriage Ceremony + VIP Lounge with Champagne	Marriage Ceremony + Drinks toast*	Marriage Ceremony + Drinks toast* + VIP Lounge with Champagne	Marriage Ceremony + Extended Drinks Toast with Canapes* (served by ESCC staff)	Marriage Ceremony + Extended drinks toast with Canapes* (served by ESCC staff) + VIP Lounge with Champagne	Marriage Ceremony + Exclusive Reception Room Hire** (served by caterers)	Marriage Ceremony + Exclusive Reception Room Hire** (served by caterers) + VIP Lounge with Champagne
Marriage Ceremony in Evelyn Room (Capacity 30)									
Mon-Thu	£315	£378	£495	£630	£745	£815	£930	£1,075	£1,190
Fri-Sun	£440	£528	£665	£800	£935	£985	£1,120	£1,275	£1,410
Bank Holidays	£565	£678	£840	£975	£1,135	£1,160	£1,320	£1,665	£1,825
Marriage Ceremony in Ainsworth Room (Capacity 60)									
Mon-Thu	£365	£438	£555	£740	£855	£955	£1,070	N/A	
Fri-Sun	£490	£588	£725	£910	£1,045	£1,125	£1,260	(Newton Room is not big enough for a sit-down Reception	
Bank Holidays	£615	£738	£900	£1,135	£1,295	£1,350	£1,510	with more than 30 guests)	

^{*} Drinks and canapes/light buffet food (where appropriate) charged on top of package cost.

^{**} Catering charged on top of package cost. Customer contracts directly with approved caterer. 10% commission paid to ESCC by caterer. Prices shown in BOLD include VAT solely for the calculation of the ceremony component price within the package price